

**BID TABULATIONS**

Contract No:DH00565

WBS No:2025CPT.08.05.20622

County:MONTGOMERY

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

Bid Opening Date: 11/26/2024 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	RILEY PAVING INC		WAUGH ASPHALT INC		WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,825.00	\$20,825.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	4.00	TONS	\$685.00	\$2,740.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	100.00	TONS	\$322.00	\$32,200.00	\$695.40	\$69,540.00	\$420.00	\$42,000.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	106,800.00	SY	\$1.12	\$119,616.00	\$1.33	\$142,044.00	\$1.35	\$144,180.00
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	58,765.00	GAL	\$2.24	\$131,633.60	\$2.10	\$123,406.50	\$2.43	\$142,798.95
6	VACUUM TRUCK	5.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
7	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,035.00	SF	\$6.50	\$6,727.50	\$6.50	\$6,727.50	\$9.00	\$9,315.00
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$20,200.00	\$20,200.00
9	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	391,232.00	LF	\$0.12	\$46,947.84	\$0.12	\$46,947.84	\$0.18	\$70,421.76
				\$369,364.94		\$435,790.84		\$472,215.71	

Bidder No. 1: RILEY PAVING INC

Bidder No. 2: WAUGH ASPHALT INC

Bidder No. 3: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC